Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andre Atkins - (553269) - Greenwich Royals SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

49.54

1:49.96

4:04.85

1:06.49

2:15.25

1:11.03
1:03.94

to LC

50.00

1:50.70

4:06.30

1:07.00

2:16.20

1:11.30
1:04.30

SC WA
Pts

67

67

66
52

68

28
41

Date

14/09/13

20/09/15

15/10/13
14/10/14

20/09/15

21/09/14
14/09/13

Meet

Greenwich Borough Championships

Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming
Championships

Greenwich Royals Club Championships
Greenwich Royals Club Championships

Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming
Championships

Greenwich Boro Annual Swimming Champs

Greenwich Borough Championships
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Venue License Level
Eltham LR3671 4
London LR151242 4
Eltham LR3931 4
Eltham LR14044 4
London LR151242 4
Eltham LR4848 4
Eltham LR3671 4
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