Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andre Atkins - (553269) - Greenwich Royals SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	49.54	50.00	67	14/09/13	Greenwich Borough Championships	Eltham	LR3671	4
100 Freestyle	1:49.96	1:50.70	67	20/09/15	Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships	London	LR151242	4
200 Freestyle	4:04.85	4:06.30	66	15/10/13	Greenwich Royals Club Championships	Eltham	LR3931	4
50 Breaststroke	1:06.49	1:07.00	52	14/10/14	Greenwich Royals Club Championships	Eltham	LR14044	4
100 Breaststroke	2:15.25	2:16.20	68	20/09/15	Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships	London	LR151242	4
50 Butterfly	1:11.03	1:11.30	28	21/09/14	Greenwich Boro Annual Swimming Champs	Eltham	LR4848	4
50 Backstroke	1:03.94	1:04.30	41	14/09/13	Greenwich Borough Championships	Eltham	LR3671	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS